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Description

201502040000
37900

02/04/2015
03:40:28

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ODOM TERA
MAY

37 105 Lot#:7 Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201502270000
61860

02/27/2015
02:24:09

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
REGINA

26 111 Instr
#:20081006000
393620

Lot#:96
Book:26
Pg:111
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 4

201503020000
63370

03/02/2015
12:31:47

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20081202000
455080

201503230000
91450

03/23/2015
03:25:35

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CHAPA LINDA
GENNEKEN

Instr
#:20031119000
760550

Other:SEE
INST

201504280001
38020

04/28/2015
02:15:43

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JONES JASON
C

16 67 Lot#:10
Book:16 Pg:67
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
1ST ADDITION

201506030001
84130

06/03/2015
01:19:53

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WADE COREY
M

33 14 Instr
#:20040903000
495380

Lot#:276
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT

201507160002
41800

07/16/2015
09:31:32

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20080929000
384440

201510260003
71810

10/26/2015
12:09:33

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080401000
131650

201510260003
72640

10/26/2015
02:32:16

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060321000
130140

201502190000
53310

02/19/2015
02:27:35

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCDANAL
RALPH SCOTT

8 38 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:38
Sub:WILDEWO
OD VILLAGE
1ST ADDITION

201503270000
97420

03/27/2015
01:24:09

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANTANDER
BANK

Instr
#:20060530000
254300

201504270001
34890

04/27/2015
11:09:37

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20150413000
117960

Sec:23
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201504270001
34890

04/27/2015
11:09:37

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20150413000
117960

Sec:14
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201505070001
50160

05/07/2015
01:10:55

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DOBBERT
ZOETTE

26 111 Lot#:96
Book:26
Pg:111
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 4

201505070001
50300

05/07/2015
01:33:40

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

201506030001
84640

06/03/2015
03:44:24

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070627000
302970

201506260002
15700

06/26/2015
03:48:11

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20071022000
488490

201506290002
17040

06/29/2015
10:42:10

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IIIB LLC

Legacy #:2002-
14232 Instr
#:20020326000
142321

Other:SEE
INST

201510260003
71820

10/26/2015
12:11:53

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20061031000
536320

Other:SEE
INST

201510260003
71840

10/26/2015
12:15:25

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080107000
007530

201512290004
42500

12/29/2015
03:56:27

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS NUNEZ
ANGEL M

33 14 Lot#:276
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT


