Search	Criteria F	-ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 2	015; Name	e= BAYVII	EW LOAN	SERVICIN	IG LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502040000 37900	02/04/2015 03:40:28	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ODOM TERA MAY			37	105		Lot#:7 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201502270000 61860	02/27/2015 02:24:09	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER REGINA			26	111	Instr #:20081006000 393620	Lot#:96 Book:26 Pg:111 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 4
201503020000 63370	03/02/2015 12:31:47	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK					Instr #:20081202000 455080	
201503230000 91450	03/23/2015 03:25:35	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	CHAPA LINDA GENNEKEN					Instr #:20031119000 760550	Other:SEE INST
201504280001 38020	04/28/2015 02:15:43	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES JASON C			16	67		Lot#:10 Book:16 Pg:67 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES 1ST ADDITION
201506030001 84130	06/03/2015 01:19:53	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WADE COREY M			33	14	Instr #:20040903000 495380	Lot#:276 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT
201507160002 41800	07/16/2015 09:31:32	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC					Instr #:20080929000 384440	
201510260003 71810	10/26/2015 12:09:33	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080401000 131650	
201510260003 72640	10/26/2015 02:32:16	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060321000 130140	
201502190000 53310	02/19/2015 02:27:35	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCDANAL RALPH SCOTT			8	38		Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:38 Sub:WILDEWO OD VILLAGE 1ST ADDITION
201503270000 97420	03/27/2015 01:24:09	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANTANDER BANK					Instr #:20060530000 254300	
201504270001 34890	04/27/2015 11:09:37	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20150413000 117960	Sec:23 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201504270001 34890	04/27/2015 11:09:37	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20150413000 117960	Sec:14 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201505070001 50160	05/07/2015 01:10:55	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOBBERT ZOETTE		26	111		Lot#:96 Book:26 Pg:111 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 4
201505070001 50300	05/07/2015 01:33:40	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC					
201506030001 84640	06/03/2015 03:44:24	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		CITIMORTGAG E INC				Instr #:20070627000 302970	
201506260002 15700	06/26/2015 03:48:11	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				Instr #:20071022000 488490	
201506290002 17040	06/29/2015 10:42:10	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IIIB LLC				Legacy #:2002- 14232 Instr #:20020326000 142321	Other:SEE INST
201510260003 71820	10/26/2015 12:11:53	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20061031000 536320	Other:SEE INST
201510260003 71840	10/26/2015 12:15:25	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20080107000 007530	
201512290004 42500	12/29/2015 03:56:27	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NUNEZ ANGEL M		33	14		Lot#:276 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT